2024 Potential STOCK SHOW Marketplace Vendor Information- FEBRUARY

Set-Up Dates & Hours
Tuesday, January 30, 2024
Wednesday, January 31, 2024
Thursday, February 1, 2024
Friday, February 2, 2024

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m. t0 12:00 p.m.

Dates & Hours of Operation: Vendors must open on Friday, February 2, 2024 from 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

for opening night. Vendors will be allowed in the building at 9:00 a.m. daily. In the event of an
emergency or weather-related incident, the association reserves the right to adjust the schedule to

accommodate the safety of guests, vendors, and staff.

Friday, February 2, 2024- 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, February 11, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Saturday, February 3, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Monday, February 12, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, February 4, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, February 13, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Monday, February 5, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, February 14, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00
p.m.

Tuesday, February 6, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 15, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, February 7, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00
p.m.

Friday, February 16, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 8, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Saturday, February 17, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Friday, February 9, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, February 18, 2024- CLOSED

Saturday, February 10, 2024- 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.

Breakdown Dates & Hours
Sunday, February 18, 2024

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Charges:
Booth Rental Size Fee
8x8 Single $325.00
10x10 Inline $350.00
10x10 Corner $400.00
Car Passes $25.00
Additional Gate Passes $15.00
RV Hook-Ups $35/day or $500 for event
*INSURANCE + $100/one time charge w/out COI provided w/contract




Car passes: Not required on set-up or tear down days. A car pass does not guarantee a parking space; however, it
is required for entrance inside the fence after noon on February 2nd through February 19™. The same parking
and gate passes will be used at April’s event.

Electricity: Lessee is responsible for full payment of temporary hook-up for more than 30-amp service. A copy of
the bill will be sent when received from the electrician.

Insurance: AN INSURANCE CERTIFICATE IS REQUIRED. The booth fee includes insurance. If you have coverage you
must include a certificate of insurance with your contract indicating San Angelo Stock Show & Rodeo as
additional insured for the show dates and deduct $100.00 from the booth fee. A certificate MUST be returned
with the contract to receive the credit. A sample insurance certificate is enclosed for your reference. If you do not
have insurance, we will provide a certificate for you.

For any additional questions or information, please contact Melissa Clements at melissa@sanangelorodeo.com
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